
WWW.NANLUX.COM

INNOVATE · ILLUMINATE 

Distributed by

9051_Nanlux_16S_0723.qxp_Layout 1  21.07.23  16:22  Seite 1



© Ildar Nizametdinov

Brand Concept

The rising expectations in modern professi-

onal lighting systems are seeking new 

levels of control, precision and customiza-

tion. From compatibility in wireless 

protocols to ever expanding flexibility to 

help achieve new levels of creativity. 

The evolution of 21st century productions 

have inspired products and methods to 

provide convenience and time saved on set 

- simpler and faster setup, intelligentizati-

on for storing repeatable scene settings 

for later use. 

NANLUX, as a professional lighting brand, 

through its parent company - NANGUANG, 

listens to the needs from our active and 

creative customers to help push the 

envelope of what is possible. With our 

nearly 30 years of experience, we have the 

expertise to make professional clients· 

requests a reality through our product 

lines. The future is unknown, but Nanlux 

will be there on the cutting edge of what is 

possible!

Dedicated to creating more 
high-quality products that are 
more professional, simpler and 
faster setup for movie, TV, broad-
cast and media applications. 
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8. Built-in 15 customisable practical effects

1. RGBLAC Color Mixing System  Full color LED spotlight equipped w
    RGBLAC six color mixing system

2. Ultra-high Brightness Output  Staggering luminance of 12,940 lux
    3m (at 5600K, with 45° reflector), with a rated output of 940W

3. Ultra-wide CCT Range  1,800K-20,000K with G/M±200 adjustment

4. More Color Modes  Advanced HSI, RGBW, XY Coordinate and GEL m

5. IP55 Weather Resistant  Sturdy build quality with both fixture and 
    supply IP55 rated

6. Fully Dimmable Lighting  from 0-100% in ultra-precise 0.1% incre

7. Comprehensive Wired and Wireless Control Methods  On-board, D
    Art-Net/sACN, LumenRadio CRMX, Remote Controller and NANLIN
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Multiple Accessories, More Applications

Input Voltage/Current

CCT

Dimming

Model Evoke 900C

CRI/TLCI

Rated Power

TM-30

3M

5M

Light Only

With 26° Reflector

CCT

4341 lux
403 fc

1688 lux
157 fc

945 lux
88 fc

1835 lux
170 fc

720 lux
67 fc

398 lux
37 fc

5600K

800 lux
74 fc

300 lux
28 fc

173 lux
16 fc7M

210 lux
20 fc

83 lux
8 fc

46 lux
4 fc

R G B

5600K R G B 5600K R G B

With 60° Reflector

5600K

40300 lux
3744 fc

12560 lux
1167 fc

6176 lux
574 fc

16580 lux
1540 fc

5280 lux
491 fc

2562 lux
238 fc

7020 lux
652 fc

2317 lux
215 fc

1121 lux
104 fc

1860 lux
173 fc

580 lux
54 fc

260 lux
24 fc

12940 lux
1202 fc

4501 lux
418 fc

2305 lux
214 fc

5282 lux
491 fc

1854 lux
172 fc

958 lux
89 fc

2266 lux
211 fc

842 lux
78 fc

402 lux
37 fc

530 lux
49 fc

180 lux
17 fc

102 lux
9 fc

3M

5M

8541 lux
793 fc

3110 lux
289 fc

1693 lux
157 fc

3528 lux
328 fc

1277 lux
119 fc

717 lux
67 fc

1362 lux
127 fc

528 lux
49 fc

309 lux
29 fc7M

320 lux
30 fc

140 lux
13 fc

72 lux
7 fc

R G B

With 45° Reflector

With Fresnel 11°

43270 lux
4020 fc

15470 lux
1437 fc

8056 lux
748 fc

17690 lux
1643 fc

6223 lux
578 fc

3256 lux
302 fc

7920 lux
736 fc

2760 lux
256 fc

1407 lux
131 fc

2040 lux
190 fc

710 lux
66 fc

360 lux
33 fc

10420 lux
968 fc

3923 lux
364 fc

2108 lux
196 fc

4561 lux
424 fc

1720 lux
160 fc

915 lux
85 fc

1788 lux
166 fc

681 lux
63 fc

352 lux
33 fc

520 lux
48 fc

199 lux
18 fc

102 lux
9 fc

5600K R G B 5600K R G B

With Fresnel 45°

Evoke 900C × 1, Yoke × 1, Power Supply × 1, Reflector × 1, DC Connection Cable 7.5M × 1, AC Power Cable 6M × 1, USB Flash Drive × 1, 
AS-CP-QR-EV Quick Release Clamp × 1,  WS-RC-C2 Remote Controller × 1, User Manual × 1, CC-ST-EV900C Trolley Case × 1

Includes

Illumination(lux/fc)

IP Rating

Control

Effects

Product Size

Product Weight

940W

DC 48V/18.75A Max, AC 100-240V 50/60Hz

1800K-20000K (G/M±200)

Average 96

Rf: Average 94 / Rg: Average 100

0-100%, stepless 0.1% from 0-100%

IP55

On-board, Remote Controller, NANLINK APP, DMX/RDM, LumenRadio CRMX, Art-Net/sACN

HUE Loop, CCT Loop, INT Loop, Flash, Pulse, Storm, Police Car, TV, Paparazzi, Candle/Fire, 
Disco, Bad Bulb, Firework, Explosion, Welding

Light Fixture (without COB protective cap): 330 × 241 × 210mm / 13.0 × 9.5 × 8.3"
Power Supply: 146 × 125 × 344mm / 5.7 × 4.9 × 13.5"

Light Fixture: 7.7kg / 16.98lb
Power Supply: 4.5kg / 9.92lb

CCT

3200K3200K3200K

3200K3200K 3200K

4250 lux
395 fc

1656 lux
154 fc

925 lux
86 fc

42540 lux
3952 fc

15100 lux
1403 fc

7898 lux
734 fc

10160 lux
944 fc

3820 lux
355 fc

2057 lux
191 fc

39530 lux
3672 fc

12300 lux
1143 fc

6036 lux
561 fc

12810 lux
1190 fc

4404 lux
409 fc

2266 lux
211 fc

8240 lux
765 fc

3038 lux
282 fc

1642 lux
153 fc

Technical Data 

SB-NLM-150-OSB-NLM-120/150-PR SB-NLM-100-S LT-NLM-120FL-35YK RF-NLM-26/45/60

CC-EV1200-FT CC-EV1200-FL-YK-FTCB-EV1200-10M/1 M2FR-JP-2 FR-JP-4

AS-PJA-NLM
NL Mount

Projection Adapter

FL-35-PO
Fresnel Lens with 

Pole-Operated Yoke

Octagonal Softbox
150cm

Lantern Softbox
120cm

Square Softbox
100cm

NL Mount Reflector
26°/45°/60°

Connection Cable
10M/12M

Flight Case for 
Evoke 900C/1200/1200B

Flight Case for Evoke 900C
/1200/1200B with FL-35YK

Four-light Frame 
with Junior Pin

Two-light Frame 
with Junior Pin

Fresnel Lens Parabolic Softbox
120/150cm

Evoke 900C LED RGBLAC Spot Light

Technical DataEvoke 900C
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Evoke 1200 / 1200B

Evoke 1200
Evoke 1200B

LED Spot Light

LumenradioNANLINK APPOn-board DMX/RDM

1. Choice of models: 5600K    / 2700K-6500K

2. Revolutionary new 1.2kW LED spotlight, powerful output comparable 

     to 1.8KW PAR or 2.5KW HMI Fresnel  

3. IP54 rating weather resistance   

4. Support both wired and wireless control via NANLINK APP, DMX/RDM,

     Remote Control and Lumenradio CRMX

5. Fully dimmable from 0-100% in ultra-precise intervals of just 0.1%  

6. Multiple optional modifiers and compatible with DoPchoice

7. Built-in 11/12 customisable practical effects

www.nanlux.com

Includes:
Evoke 1200/1200B × 1, Yoke × 1, Power Supply × 1, Reflector × 1, DC Connection Cable 7.5M × 1, 
AC Power Cable 6M × 1, AS-CP-QR-EV Evoke Quick Release Clamp × 1, USB Flash Drive × 1, 
WS-RC-C2 Remote Controller × 1, User Manual × 1,  DMX Reference Guide × 1

( Bi-color)

Remote Control

© Sean Boyd © Sean Boyd
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Multiple Accessories, More Applications

SB-NLM-150-O
Octagonal Softbox 150cm

SB-NLM-120/150-PR 
Parabolic Softbox 120/150cm

SB-NLM-100-S
Square Softbox 100cm

LT-NLM-120
Lantern Softbox 120cm

FL-35YK
Fresnel Lens

RF-NLM-26/45/60
NL Mount Reflector 26°/45°/60°

CC-ST-EV1200-B
Trolley Case for

Evoke 1200/1200B

CC-EV1200-FT
Flight Case for

Evoke 1200/1200B

CC-EV1200-FL-YK-FT
Flight Case for Evoke 1200/1200B 

with FL-35YK

CB-EV1200-10M/12M
Connection Cable 10M/12M

FR-JP-2
Two-light Frame 
with Junior Pin

FR-JP-4
Four-light Frame 
with Junior Pin

Evoke 1200 / 1200B LED Spot Light

Evoke 1200B

3M 5M 7MDistance

Light Only

With 26° Reflector

10M

Evoke 1200

With 45° Reflector

With 60° Reflector

CCT

5532 lux / 514 fc

58050 lux / 5395 fc

18460 lux / 1715 fc

12460 lux / 1158 fc

2373 lux / 220 fc

18370 lux / 1707 fc

6583 lux / 612 fc

4645 lux / 432 fc

1266 lux / 118 fc

9180 lux / 853 fc

3671 lux / 341 fc

2654 lux / 247 fc

679 lux  / 63 fc

4626 lux / 430 fc

2021 lux  / 188 fc

1432 lux / 133 fc

5600K

With Fresnel Lens 11° 65280 lux / 6065 fc 22080 lux / 2051 fc 11765 lux / 1093 fc 6308 lux / 586 fc

Model

Rated Power

Input Voltage/Current

CRI

TLCI

CCT

Dimming

IP Rating

Control

On Board Effects

Illumination(lux/fc)

Technical Data 

Evoke 1200

1200W

DC 48V/25A Max, AC 100-240V 50/60Hz

96

97

3200K/5600K

Light Fixture (without Yoke):  330×241×210mm/12.99×9.48×8.26"
Light Fixture (with Yoke): 503×370×210mm/19.8×14.56×8.26"

Power Supply: 376.5×181×246mm/14.82×7.12×9.68"

Light Fixture: 6.94kg/15.3lb
Yoke: 1.84kg/4.05lb
Power Supply: 10.5kg/23.14lb

Product Size

Product Weight

Evoke 1200B

1200W

DC48V/25A Max, AC100-240V 50/60Hz

Average 96

Average 97

2700K-6500K

Light Fixture: 7.75kg/17.09lb
Yoke: 1.84kg/4.06lb
Power Supply: 10.5kg/23.15lb

With Fresnel Lens 45° 15170 lux / 1409 fc 5718 lux / 531 fc 3065 lux / 285 fc 1644 lux / 153 fc

3200K 5600K

3M 5M 7M 10M

558 lux / 52 fc 647 lux / 60 fc

4320 lux / 401 fc 5005 lux / 465 fc

1857 lux / 173 fc 2154 lux / 200 fc

1307 lux / 121 fc 1514 lux / 141 fc

4119 lux / 383 fc 4710 lux / 438 fc

1088 lux / 101 fc 1261 lux / 117 fc

8035 lux / 746 fc 9377 lux / 871 fc

3320 lux / 308 fc 3872 lux / 360 fc

2382 lux / 221 fc 2800 lux / 260 fc

8056 lux / 748 fc 9211 lux / 856 fc

1955 lux  / 182 fc 2244 lux / 208 fc

16180 lux / 1503 fc 18860 lux / 1752 fc

5816 lux / 540 fc 6800 lux / 632 fc

4117 lux / 382 fc 4725 lux / 439 fc

15610 lux / 1450 fc 17810 lux / 1655 fc

4571 lux / 425 fc 5258 lux / 488 fc

51950 lux / 4826 fc 61030 lux / 5670 fc

15900 lux / 1477 fc 18570 lux / 1725 fc

10210 lux / 949 fc 12240 lux / 1137 fc

43480 lux / 4039 fc 49940 lux / 4639 fc

3M 5M 7M 10MDistance

Light Only

With 26° Reflector

With 45° Reflector

With 60° Reflector

CCT

With Fresnel Lens 11°

1474 lux / 137 fc 1702 lux / 158 fc2693 lux / 250 fc 3067 lux / 285 fc4603 lux / 428 fc 5286 lux / 491 fc11320 lux / 1052 fc 13010 lux / 1209 fcWith Fresnel Lens 45°

0-100%, stepless 0.1% from 0-100%

IP54

On-board, Remote Control, NANLINK APP, DMX/RDM, Lumenradio CRMX

CCT Loop (Bi-color), INT Loop, Flash, Pulse, Storm, TV, Paparazzi, Candle/Fire, Bad Bulb, Firework, Explosion, Welding

Model

Model

Evoke
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NANLINK APPOn-boar d DMX/RDM R o on ro

© Pa K a o

© Pa K a o
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© Pa r b n © r a on or

RGBWW LED Soft Panel Light

Dyno 650C / 1200C

1. High power LED soft panel lights with ultra wide illumination, fully tunable between 2700K-20000K

2. Fully dimmable from 0-100% in ultra-precise intervals of just 0.1%

3. Support both wired and wireless control via NANLINK APP, DMX/RDM, Remote Control 

    and Lumenradio CRMX

4. Built-in 15 customisable practical effects

5. Choice of color modes HSI, RGBW, Gel and XY

6. Intuitive user interface providing effortless control

7. Multiple optional modifiers and compatible with DoPchoice

Dyno 1200C
Dyno 650C

8
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Includes:
Dyno650C/Dyno 1200C × 1, Power Supply × 1, Connection Cable 5M × 1, Power Cable 3M × 1, Standard Diffuser × 1,  
AS-SCH-DN Dyno Super Clamp × 1, USB Flash Drive × 1, User Manual × 1,  DMX Reference Guide × 1

Multiple Accessories, More Applications

720 lux
67 fc

779 lux
72 fc  

613 lux
57 fc

658 lux
61 fc

9M

1145 lux
106 fc

1247 lux
116 fc

975 lux
91 fc

1048 lux
97 fc

7M

2077 lux
193 fc

2282 lux
212 fc

1804 lux
168 fc

1934 lux
180 fc

5M

5083 lux
472 fc

5596 lux
520 fc

4403 lux
409 fc

4718 lux
438 fc

3M9M

339 lux
31 fc

373 lux
35 fc  

293 lux
27 fc

318 lux
30 fc  

7M

546 lux
51 fc

601 lux
56 fc  

474 lux
44 fc

512 lux
48 fc  

5M

979 lux
91 fc

1082 lux
101 fc  

850 lux
79 fc

919 lux
85 fc  

3M

2403 lux
223 fc

2649 lux
246 fc

2080 lux
193 fc

2237 lux
208 fc

Distance

CCT
Boost
Mode

CCT
Standard
Mode

3200K

5600K

3200K

5600K

Model Dyno 650C

Rated Power 650W

OPTICAL Beam Angle: 160°  LED Type: RGBWW

Input Voltage/Current DC48V/14. 6A Max, AC100-240V 50/60Hz

CRI

TLCI

CCT

Average 95

Average 95

2700K-20000K (G/M±100)

0-100%, stepless 0.1% from 1%-100%Dimming

On Board Effects
Hue Loop, CCT Loop, INT Loop, Flash, Pulse, Storm, Police Car, TV,  Paparazzi, Candle/Fire, 

Disco, Bad Bulb, Firework, Explosion, Welding

Aluminium

Cooling Fan, Max ambient temp:45°C

Product Weight

Product Size

Illumination(lux/fc)

Model Dyno 650C

Control On-board, Remote Control, NANLINK APP, DMX/RDM, Lumenradio CRMX

Housing

Fully adjustable yoke 5/8"  (28mm) Junior pinMounting

Technical Data 

Dyno 1200C

AC Amp Requirements

1200W

110V 12.72A, 220V 6.36A, 240V 5.83A

DC48V/29. 2A Max, AC100-240V 50/60Hz

Dyno 1200C

110V 6.36A, 220V 3.18A, 240V 2.91A

EC-DN650C/1200C
Eggcrate

SB-DN650C/1200C-O+EC 
Octangle softbox

CC-FT-650C/1200C
Flight Case

BD-DN650C/1200C
Barndoor

SB-SL-DN650C/1200C
Space Light Softbox

DF-DN650C/1200C-ITSF
Diffusion Intensifier

SB-DN650C/1200C-RT+EC 
Rectangular softbox

Light fixture: 857×173×630mm/33.74×6.81×24.80" 
Power supply: 134×104×460mm/5.31×4.09×18.11"

Light fixture: 1023×173×918mm/40.28×6.81×36.14" 
Power supply: 191×134×460mm/7.52×5.28×18.11" 

Light fixture: 15.8kg/34.8lb
Power supply: 4.2kg/9.3lb

Light fixture: 26.2kg/57.8lb
Power supply: 7.5kg/16.5lb

AS-FC-DN650C/DN1200C
Fixture Cover

Dyno

Dyno 650C / 1200C RGBWW LED Soft Panel Light
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© 3GT LAB & Turner Chile

TK-140B / 280B

TK-280B

TK-140B

LED Bi-color Soft Panel Light

STORMPULSEFLASHCCT LOOP

CCT

INT LOOP

INT

TV

CANDLE/FIREPAPARAZZI FIREWORK WELDINGBAD BULB EXPLOSION

1. Allow precision color temperature adjustment between 2700K and 7500K

2. Flicker free, fully dimmable between 0 and 100%

3. Built-in 12 customisable practical effects

4. Support both wired and wireless control via NANLINK APP, DMX/RDM, 

    Remote Control and Lumenradio CRMX

5. Can be powered either by AC adapter provided or an optional 14.8V/26V battery

6. Universal installation, available with a choice of yoke 

     or central mount

Includes:
TK-140B/280B x 1, Barndoor x 1, Power Supply x 1, Power Cable x 1, Yoke x 1, 
User Manual x 1, DMX Reference Guide x 1

LumenradioNANLINK APPOn-board DMX/RDM Remote Control

TK-280B

TK-140B

10
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TK-140B / 280B LED Bi-color Soft Panel Light

Multiple Accessories, More Applications

EC-TK140B/280B
Eggcrate

HC-TK140B/280B
Honeycomb Grid

AC Adapter
 (Included)

14.8V V-mount Battery
 (Optional)

26V V-mount Battery 
(Optional)

Take TK-140B/280B Anywhere
Lightweight, portable and with a choice of power options, using 
either the AC adapter provided, or with an optional 14.8V/26V battery

7M

5M

3M

1M

Distance

93 lux / 9 fc

168 lux / 16 fc

407 lux / 38 fc

3506 lux / 326 fc

3200K

97 lux / 9 fc

175 lux / 16 fc

428 lux / 40 fc

3757 lux / 349 fc

5600K

185 lux / 17 fc

333 lux / 31 fc

809 lux / 75 fc

5572 lux / 518 fc

3200K

195 lux / 18 fc

353 lux / 33 fc

860 lux / 80 fc

5900 lux / 548 fc

5600K

Illumination (lux / fc)

Model TK-140B TK-280B

Model

Rated Power

Input Voltage/Current

CRI

TLCI

CCT

Dimming

Effects

Product Weight

Product Size

Control

TK-140B

160W

DC 24V/6.67A Max, AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 

Average 95

Average 98

2700K-7500K

0-100%

Light fixture (with yoke): 
890×85×540mm/35.04×3.35×21.26"

Light fixture+Yoke+Barndoor: 
8.52kg/18.78lb

On-board, Remote Control, NANLINK APP, DMX/RDM, Lumenradio CRMX

Technical Data 

TK-280B

280W

DC 48V/5.84A Max, AC 100-240V 50/60Hz

Light fixture (with yoke):
1340×85×540mm/52.76×3.35×21.26"

Light fixture+Yoke+Barndoor: 
13.76kg/30.33lb

Beam Angle 120°

Housing Aluminium

Mounting Yoke, Central Mount

Cooling Passive air cooling

CCT Loop, INT Loop, Flash, Pulse, Storm, TV, Paparazzi, Candle/Fire, Bad Bulb, Firework, Explosion and Welding

YK-CM-BHG
Central Mount 

CC-TK140B/280B-2-FT
Flight case for Dual TK-140B/280B

AS-FC-TK140B/280B
Fixture Cover

Eggcrate
HC TK140B/280BHC TK140B/280BEC-TK140B/280BEC-TK140B/280B

ate

TK
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TK-200 / 450

TK-450

TK-200

LED Daylight Soft Panel Light

STORMPULSEFLASHINT LOOP

INT

TV

CANDLE/FIREPAPARAZZI FIREWORK WELDINGBAD BULB EXPLOSION

NANLINK APPOn-board DMX/RDM R o on ro

1. Ultra-effcient, bright, daylight illumination

2. Flicker free, fully dimmable between 0 and 100%

3. Built-in 11 customisable practical effects

4. Support both wired and wireless control via NANLINK APP, 

     DMX/RDM, Remote Control and Lumenradio CRMX

TK-450
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TK-200 / 450 LED Daylight Soft Panel Light

Includes:
TK-200/450 × 1, Barndoor × 1, 
Power Supply × 1, Power Cable × 1, 
Yoke × 1, DMX Reference Guide × 1, 
User Manual × 1, 
Connection cable x 1 (Only for TK-450)

Multiple Accessories, More Applications

Model

Input Voltage/Current

CRI

TLCI

CCT

Dimming

Effects

Product Weight

Product Size

Control

TK-200

DC 24V/10.4A Max, AC 100-240V 50/60Hz

96

98

5600K

0-100%

INT Loop, Flash, Pulse, Storm, TV, Paparazzi, Candle/Fire, Bad Bulb, Firework, Explosion and Welding

Light fixture (with yoke): 
890×85×540mm/35.04×3.35×21.3"

Light fixture+Yoke+Barndoor: 
8.14kg/17.95lb

On-board, Remote Control, NANLINK APP, DMX/RDM, Lumenradio CRMX

Technical Data 

TK-450

DC 48V/10A Max, AC 100-240V 50/60Hz

Light fixture (with yoke): 
1340×85×540mm/52.76×3.35×21.3"

Light fixture+Yoke+Barndoor: 
11.84kg/26lb

Beam Angle 120°

Cooling

Rated Power 240W 455W

Housing Aluminium

Mounting Yoke

Passive air cooling

Illumination (lux / fc)

405 lux / 38 fc

736 lux / 68 fc

1776 lux / 165 fc

12480 lux / 1159 fc

5600K

TK-450

7M

5M

3M

1M

Distance

Model

208 lux / 19 fc

374 lux / 35 fc

901 lux / 84 fc

6888 lux / 640 fc

5600K

TK-200

BRIGHTER AND STRONGER, DEDICATE TO PROFESSIONAL

TK-200/450 is an exceptional high power and compact LED panel with uniform lighting in the market.
Power reach up to 240W and 455W and able to produce stronger output and meet the illumination 
requirements in the large scene.

HC-TK200/450 
Honeycomb Grid

EC-TK200/450
Eggcrate

AS-FC-TK200/450
Fixture Cover

CC-TK200/450-2-FT
Flight case for Dual TK-200/450

TK
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©

© Djordje Stojiljkovic © Rick Joaquim

© Alexander Stanishev

© Djordje Stojiljkovic

© Senju Yamashita
© The Creation Store

© La Planète Rouge
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©

© James Smith

© Bruno Degrave

© Heliograf

© Ivan Punk

© Version 2

© Pavel Khalitov
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Nanlux GlobalNanlux Global

Die in diesem Prospekt beschriebenen Produkte sind für die Ausleuchtung 

von Bildaufnahmen bestimmt und nicht für andere Anwendungen.

Kaiser Fototechnik GmbH & Co. KG 

Im Krötenteich 2 · 74722 Buchen · Germany  

Tel.: +49(0)6281 4070

www.kaiser-fototechnik.de

info@kaiser-fototechnik.de

WEEE-Rg.-Nr. DE 34742207

Follow us:

nanlux_global
nanlux_germany

INNOVATE · ILLUMINATE 
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